Position

Principal Il

Vice Principal Il

Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Advisor, Guidance and Learning
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Counselor, School

Coach, Literacy

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Spec Assgn
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Spec Assgn
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School

Total Wages

$104,655
$84,831
$81,007
$80,296
$79,538
$79,449
$77,698
$77,289
$76,731
$76,688
$76,636
$76,319
$75,606
$74,526
$73,706
$73,556
$72,923
$72,740
$72,183
$72,031
$71,614
$71,244
$70,894
$70,642
$69,719
$68,922
$68,185
$67,912
$66,558
$66,094

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,229
$21,142
$20,597
$20,442
$20,211
$20,492
$20,075
$20,041
$20,269
$20,213
$20,167
$20,206
$20,183
$20,134
$19,838
$19,879
$19,893
$19,820
$19,982
$19,885
$19,846
$19,787
$19,869
$19,783
$19,731
$19,731
$19,579
$19,502
$19,378
$19,362



Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Library, Media
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Spec Assgn

Social Worker, School
Teacher, Spec Assgn

Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School

Plant Coordinator Il

Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Resource, Reading
Manager, School Office Middle
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Assistant, Campus Safety
Manager, Food Services Middle
Teacher, Middle School
Technician, Libr Media-Middle
Assistant, Attendance Records
Teacher, Library, Media
Assistant, Campus Safety
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School

$65,387
$63,670
$63,642
$62,929
$62,104
$60,316
$59,543
$58,946
$58,285
$50,392
$49,167
$43,441
$42,871
$41,313
$40,360
$39,958
$36,554
$36,023
$35,992
$34,347
$32,102
$30,929
$30,929
$27,298
$27,091
$25,719
$25,708
$24,113
$22,725
$21,489
$21,456
$21,027

$19,339
$18,920
$16,021
$18,874
$18,951
$18,657
$18,897
$18,292
$18,477
$12,002
$11,739
$17,259
$11,312
$18,331
$16,988
$15,130
$10,897

$2,926
$17,990
$17,575
$17,647
$17,513
$17,513
$16,972
$16,965

$7,261
$16,902
$16,806

$1,598
$15,993

$5,527

$9,676



, Mild/Moderate

, Mild/Moderate

Assistant, School Office
Teacher, Middle School
Assistant, Health

, Community Based
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School

, Moderate/Severe
Technician, Food Services |
Teacher, Middle School
Technician, Food Services Il
Liaison, Home/School Spanish
Technician, Food Services |
Technician, Food Services |
Teacher, Spec Assgn
Technician, Food Services |

Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School

$20,781
$20,660
$19,598
$19,229
$19,127
$18,304
$17,658
$17,626
$17,135
$15,720
$15,062
$14,954
$13,899
$12,672
$11,115

$9,112

$8,879

$6,273

$15,894
$15,876
$15,755
$7,358
$15,684
$7,938
$1,365
$7,194
$15,808
$15,540
$3,958
$15,643
$1,629
$15,364
$291
$5,044
$233
$164



