Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal III		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$104,655	\$22,229
Vice Principal II		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$84,831	\$21,142
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$81,007	\$20,597
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$80,296	\$20,442
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$79,538	\$20,211
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$79,449	\$20,492
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$77,698	\$20,075
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$77,289	\$20,041
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$76,731	\$20,269
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$76,688	\$20,213
Advisor, Guidance and Learning		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$76,636	\$20,167
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$76,319	\$20,206
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$75,606	\$20,183
Counselor, School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$74,526	\$20,134
Coach, Literacy		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$73,706	\$19,838
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$73,556	\$19,879
Teacher, Spec Assgn		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$72,923	\$19,893
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$72,740	\$19,820
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$72,183	\$19,982
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$72,031	\$19,885
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$71,614	\$19,846
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$71,244	\$19,787
Teacher, Spec Assgn		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$70,894	\$19,869
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$70,642	\$19,783
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$69,719	\$19,731
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$68,922	\$19,731
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$68,185	\$19,579
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$67,912	\$19,502
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$66,558	\$19,378
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$66,094	\$19,362

Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$65,387	\$19,339
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$63,670	\$18,920
Teacher, Library, Media	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$63,642	\$16,021
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$62,929	\$18,874
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$62,104	\$18,951
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$60,316	\$18,657
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$59,543	\$18,897
Teacher, Spec Assgn	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$58,946	\$18,292
Social Worker, School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$58,285	\$18,477
Teacher, Spec Assgn	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$50,392	\$12,002
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$49,167	\$11,739
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$43,441	\$17,259
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$42,871	\$11,312
Plant Coordinator II	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$41,313	\$18,331
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$40,360	\$16,988
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$39,958	\$15,130
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$36,554	\$10,897
Teacher, Resource, Reading	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$36,023	\$2,926
Manager, School Office Middle	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$35,992	\$17,990
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$34,347	\$17,575
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$32,102	\$17,647
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$30,929	\$17,513
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$30,929	\$17,513
Assistant, Campus Safety	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$27,298	\$16,972
Manager, Food Services Middle	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$27,091	\$16,965
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$25,719	\$7,261
Technician, Libr Media-Middle	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$25,708	\$16,902
Assistant, Attendance Records	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$24,113	\$16,806
Teacher, Library, Media	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$22,725	\$1,598
Assistant, Campus Safety	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$21,489	\$15,993
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$21,456	\$5,527
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$21,027	\$9,676

, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$20,781	\$15,894
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$20,660	\$15,876
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$19,598	\$15,755
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$19,229	\$7,358
Assistant, Health	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$19,127	\$15,684
, Community Based	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$18,304	\$7,938
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$17,658	\$1,365
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$17,626	\$7,194
, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$17,135	\$15,808
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$15,720	\$15,540
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$15,062	\$3,958
Technician, Food Services III	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$14,954	\$15,643
Liaison, Home/School Spanish	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$13,899	\$1,629
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$12,672	\$15,364
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$11,115	\$291
Teacher, Spec Assgn	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$9,112	\$5,044
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$8,879	\$233
Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource	Fresno Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$6,273	\$164